

UNITED ROTTWEILER KLUB OF AMERICA Inc.

URKA Inc. EVENT REQUEST FORM

- 1. Fill, print and sign an Event Request Form
- Send documents to the DOR and Secretary info@unitedROTTklub.com
 URKA Inc. will then sign and send all required documents to seek appropriate approval and signatures
 Please hold off on any event advertising until notified by URKA Inc.
- 5. Wait until you have both forms signed by URKA Inc. and Judges before you make travel arrangements.

Host Club			
Contact Person			
Contact Email		_Contact Phone Numb	er
Event Name			
Address of Event		City	State
Dates Requested			
1/ JUDGE REQUESTED			
	LICENSE HELD WITH	COUNTRY	
2/ JUDGE REQUESTED			
	LICENSE HELD WITH	COUNTRY	
3/ JUDGE REQUESTED			
	LICENSE HELD WITH	COUNTRY	
4/ JUDGE REQUESTED			
	LICENSE HELD WITH	COUNTRY	
TYPE OF EVENT			
Trial	SE / BSE # of Shows	Breed Survey S	deminar Workshop
Date of RequestClub Signature			
Confirmed by URKA Director of Regions:			
Host club has been confirmed to be an URKA full member club in good standing Yes No			
Host club/URKA has verified that the requested judge is qualified to judge: Trial Show Breed Survey Proof of application for event liability insurance or annual insurance provided by club with Request for Event Form			
Date			Date
Signed by URKA President:Date:			